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Swapnil Sutar

From: Abhishek Prasad <abhishek.prasad@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 15 November 2024 15:03
To: Swapnil Sutar
Cc: Sudipto Bose; Priyoranjan Thoi; Sandeep Bhat; Ramendra Singh; Lovejot Sekhon
Subject: Re: Need confirmation TFSKPL-2425-00269 kolkata 

Dear Swapnil, 
 
Please go ahead with Menu Master RMS510 TS. 
 
Regards 
Abhishek 

From: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> 
Sent: 15 November 2024 13:34 
To: Abhishek Prasad <abhishek.prasad@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Lovejot 
Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in> 
Subject: RE: Need confirmation TFSKPL-2425-00269 kolkata  
  
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Abhishek, 
  
As discussed, the Menu Master RMS 510 TS is currently out of stock and will require a lead time of 2 months for delivery. In the meantime, we are arranging an alternative 
model. Please review and confirm. 
Thanks & Regards, 
  
Swapnil Sutar 
📱 | ☎  +91 9987022136 
Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited. 
  

From: Swapnil Sutar  
Sent: 14 November 2024 13:42 
To: 'Abhishek Prasad' <abhishek.prasad@travelfoodservices.com> 
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Cc: Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> 
Subject: Need confirmation TFSKPL-2425-00269 
  
Dear Abhishek, 
  
As discussed, please confirm the model number for the Menu Master 
Requirement is Menu master. 
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Proposed model No. 
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Thanks & Regards, 
  
Swapnil Sutar 
📱 | ☎  +91 9987022136 
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Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited. 
  


